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Nazwisko i imie

Kurek Jacek
Szymura Grzegorz
Proksa Robert
Ptak Zdzistaw
Topolnicki Stawomir
Podowski Jan
Pyrsch Zbigniew
Wozniak Adam
Reguta Jarostaw
Szeliga Wojciech
Hryszko Kazimierz
Tyc Jerzy

Bortel Mirostaw
Nitka Jacek
Nicinski Dariusz
Gunia Mariusz
Wilk Damian
Tyszkowski Roman
Michalak Mirostaw
Ficyk Dariusz
Garbarz Roman
Skarzynski Wojtek
Ztoto$ Mariusz
Tyc Adam

Franke Mirostaw
Nogal Leszek
Szczesniak Maciej

Nr
start.

31
111
96
52
63
166
53
77
149
140
15
123

169
105
179
92
137
114
89
136
58
109
124
204
35
61

VI GRAND PRIX TYCHOW BIEG IV - RANKING - M 40-49LAT (M 40-49LAT)

T1*
META

00:
00:

36

37:

00:40

00:43:
00:45:
00:45:
00:46:
00:46:
00:46:
00:46:
00:47:
00:48:
00:49:
00:49:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

51:
51:
52:
53:

54

55:
56:
57:
57:
58:

:31:44
04:59
:49:19
25:32
28:73
53:56
02:59
09:84
51:33
55:24
18:64
06:52

27:96
08:59
14:96
58:68
29:79
:43:19
59:27
21:93
07:39
21:93
36:07



